ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

YET204-012 SKF

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 3)

=
m @

Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

ASAHI

AMI

NTN

NSK

FYH

KOYO

IPTCI

PEER

SNR

RHP
NEUTRAL
FAFNIR
SEALMASTER
INA

MRC
DODGE
BROWNING
HUB-CITY
LINK-BELT

ABC

mechanics.com

22207 E1K FAG INTERCHANGE
FIT 22207K |
GPT 113547
NSK 22207(KE4
r B | RHP 22207EKW33
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207WK
mechanics.com DESIGNATION SYSTEM
RSR Seal at one end
—————— KF  Plastic pressur...
= BR Black sxide coa...
L |G Moise test sped...
H Heavypreload

_—

SKF

SA204-12
KH 204-12
KH 204-12
AEL204-012
EN204-12S
SA204-12
SA204-12
SA204-12
FH204-12
ES204-12

1220-3/4 ECG

UE204-12
GRA1012RRB
V-012E
GRAO012KRRB
YET204-012
INS-SXV-012
VE-112
B220x3/4
WG212UL



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373282/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373283/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373284/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373285/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373286/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373287/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373288/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373289/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373290/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373291/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373292/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373293/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373294/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373295/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373296/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373298/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373299/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373300/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373301/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/373302/

